For the Period 5/1/2015 Thru 5/31/2015

Approved Sublets

New Jersey Department of Transportation

Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 5/31/2016

DPNO
14133
14421
14136
14156
14421
14129
14133
14153
14140
14129
12130
14145
14145
14153
14154
14140
14141
14140
14416
14416
14422
14149
14132
14129
14154
13114
14133
14431
14431
14431
14431
14431
14431
14145
14422
14145
14145
14422

JOB NAME

ROUTE 37, MATHIS BRIDGE EASTBOUND OVER THE BARNEGAT BAY DECK
Maintenance Roadway Repair Contract North, Sub-Region N-2, C

ROUTE 9 KENNEDY BLVD TO MOROZ STREET

MEDIAN CROSS OVER PROTECTION CONTRACT #12 CONTRACT NO. SWI12
Maintenance Roadway Repair Contract North, Sub-Region N-2, C

RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3 MAIN LIFT SPAN
ROUTE 37, MATHIS BRIDGE EASTBOUND OVER THE BARNEGAT BAY DECK
RTE.72 MANAHAWKIN BAY BRIDG.CONT.5, ENVIRONMENTAL MITIGATION
ROUTE 7, BRIDGE OVER CONRAIL RECONSTRUCTION AND STRUCTURES
RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3 MAIN LIFT SPAN
ROUTE [-287 SOUTH ST. TO LITTLETON RD. PAVEMENT RESURFACING
ROUTE 287 FRANKLIN AVE (CR84) TO NY STATE LINE

ROUTE 287 FRANKLIN AVE (CR84) TO NY STATE LINE

RTE.72 MANAHAWKIN BAY BRIDG.CONT.5, ENVIRONMENTAL MITIGATION
ROUTE 72 MANAHAWKIN BAY BRIDGES, CONTRACT NO. 3 026118013 BR
ROUTE 7, BRIDGE OVER CONRAIL RECONSTRUCTION AND STRUCTURES
CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP INSTALLATION - NORTH CONTRACT NO. SW
ROUTE 7, BRIDGE OVER CONRAIL RECONSTRUCTION AND STRUCTURES
MTN ORPHAN 2015

MTN ORPHAN 2015

Maintenance Roadway Repair Contract North, Sub-Region N-3, C

ROUTE 9, ROUTE 109 TO EGERT ROAD MILLING & RESURFACING

RT.94 BLACK CREEK TRIBUTARY CULVERT REPLACEMENT CONTRACT NO.
RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3 MAIN LIFT SPAN
ROUTE 72 MANAHAWKIN BAY BRIDGES, CONTRACT NO. 3 026118013 BR
ROUTE 35, RESTORATION MANTOLOKING TO POINT PLEASANT MP 9 TO
ROUTE 37, MATHIS BRIDGE EASTBOUND OVER THE BARNEGAT BAY DECK
Pavement Preservation Contract, Central - 2014-4

Pavement Preservation Contract, Central - 2014-4

Pavement Preservation Contract, Central - 2014-4

Pavement Preservation Contract, Central - 2014-4

Pavement Preservation Contract, Central - 2014-4

Pavement Preservation Contract, Central - 2014-4

ROUTE 287 FRANKLIN AVE (CR84) TO NY STATE LINE

Maintenance Roadway Repair Contract North, Sub-Region N-3, C

ROUTE 287 FRANKLIN AVE (CR84) TO NY STATE LINE

ROUTE 287 FRANKLIN AVE (CR84) TO NY STATE LINE

Maintenance Roadway Repair Contract North, Sub-Region N-3, C

FEDERAL PROJ. NO.

NHP-0022(108)
100% State
NHP-0001(276)
NHP-C00S(643)
100% State
100% State
NHP-0022(108)
NHP-0019(125)
NHP-7675(123)
100% State
IM-287-3(085)
NHP-287-3(094)
NHP-287-3(094)
NHP-0019(125)
NHP-0019(129)
NHP-7675(123)
HSP-C00S(657)
NHP-7675(123)
100% STATE
100% STATE
STATE
STP-0001(278)
STP-0052(112)
100% State
NHP-0019(129)
ER-7051(114)
NHP-0022(108)
NHP-287-3(091)
NHP-287-3(091)
NHP-287-3(091)
NHP-287-3(091)
NHP-287-3(091)
NHP-287-3(091)
NHP-287-3(094)
STATE
NHP-287-3(094)
NHP-287-3(094)
STATE
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5/29/2015
5/29/2015
5/29/2015
5/29/2015
5/29/2015
5/29/2015
5/27/2015
5/27/2015
5/26/2015
5/26/2015
5/26/2015
5/26/2015
5/26/2015
5/22/2015
5/22/2015
5/18/2015
5/18/2015
5/18/2015
5/16/2015
5/16/2015
5/15/2015
5/14/2015
5/13/2015
5/12/2015
5/12/2015
5/12/2015
5/11/2015
5/9/2015
5/9/2015
5/9/2015
5/9/2015
5/9/2015
5/9/2015
5/8/2015
5/8/2015
5/8/2015
5/7/2015
5/5/2015

APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A
J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
CCACIVIL INC

SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC
C ABBONIZIO CONTRACTORS INC
KONKUS CORPORATION

CCACIVIL INC

TILCON NEW YORK INC

CRISDEL GROUP, INC

CRISDEL GROUP, INC

C ABBONIZIO CONTRACTORS INC
SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC
KONKUS CORPORATION

JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A
KONKUS CORPORATION

BERTO CONSTR INC

BERTO CONSTR INC

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
SOUTH STATE INC

KONKUS CORPORATION

CCACIVIL INC

SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC
AGATE CONSTR CO INC

SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
CRISDEL GROUP, INC

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
CRISDEL GROUP, INC

CRISDEL GROUP, INC

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP

SUBCONTRACTOR

J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC

ROAD SAFETY SYSTEMS LLC

M L RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO INC
ASSUNCAO BROS INC

Garden State Engineering Surveying & Pla
ABATE TECH INC

A.C. SCHULTES, INC

PANTALEO ELECTRIC INC

DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING INC
DISTINCT ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS, IN
CONSOLIDATED STEEL & ALUM. FENCE
MOUNTAIN VIEW LAYOUT, INC.
TRAFFIC LINES INC

L C EQUIPMENT, INC

GESUMARIA CONTRACTING, INC.

ROTH BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION INC
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
NOON-MATHIS & ASSOCIATES, LLP
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING LLC
CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP

J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
THINK PAVERS HARDSCAPING, LLC
SEMCOR EQUIPMENT & MFG CORP
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC

MV CONTRACTING

TRAFFIC LINES INC

DAIDONE ELECTRIC INC.

GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS |
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC

ASPEN LANDSCAPING CONTRACTIONG
TIFFANY ELECTRIC INC

STATEWIDE STRIPING CORP

SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOLOGII
ASSUNCAO BROS INC



DPNO

12126
12126
14422
14422
14422
14422
14446
14131
14422
12149
14138
14133
14135
14133
14133

JOB NAME

RTE. 7(1953) HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BRIDGE, CONTRACT 2

RTE. 7(1953) HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BRIDGE, CONTRACT 2
Maintenance Roadway Repair Contract North, Sub-Region N-3, C

Maintenance Roadway Repair Contract North, Sub-Region N-3, C

Maintenance Roadway Repair Contract North, Sub-Region N-3, C

Maintenance Roadway Repair Contract North, Sub-Region N-3, C

Maintenance Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement Repair Contract, North-

RT. 46 FROM MAIN ST TO FREDERICK ST. CONTRACT NO. 069058057
Maintenance Roadway Repair Contract North, Sub-Region N-3, C

RTE. 23 SUSSEX BORO. REALIGNMENT & PAPAKATING CREEK BRIDGE R
ROUTE 17 AIRMOUNT AVENUE TO | 287 CONTRACT NO. 023113330

ROUTE 37, MATHIS BRIDGE EASTBOUND OVER THE BARNEGAT BAY DECK
CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP INSTALLATION - CENTRAL CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 37, MATHIS BRIDGE EASTBOUND OVER THE BARNEGAT BAY DECK
ROUTE 37, MATHIS BRIDGE EASTBOUND OVER THE BARNEGAT BAY DECK

FEDERAL PROJ. NO.

STATE
STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

100% STATE
NHP-8112(147)
STATE
STP-MG-0054(206)
NHP-0055(150)
NHP-0022(108)
HSP-C00S(649)
NHP-0022(108)
NHP-0022(108)
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APPROVAL DATE

5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/4/2015
5/4/2015
5/4/2015
5/4/2015
5/2/2015
5/2/2015
5/2/2015
5/2/2015

PRIME NAME

UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC
UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
DELLA PELLO PAVING INC

NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. CO., |
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC
DELLA PELLO PAVING INC

SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC
JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A
SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC
SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC

SUBCONTRACTOR

ASPEN LANDSCAPING CONTRACTIONG
SEMCOR EQUIPMENT & MFG CORP
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORP
MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC

RECOVERY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE!
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC
DENVILLE LINE PAINTING INC.

ROMAN E & G CORP

L C EQUIPMENT, INC

STRUCTURAL SERVICES INC

J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS |
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC
SYRSTONE, INC

BERTO CONSTR INC



